1SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
Accessory Products Price List Canadian Market

Wt.
(lb.)
T-Bolt Type
(Standard/Long
Bolt
Size Price
2 MGP2 1.6 Standard $26.00
3 MGP3 3 Standard 5/8" x 3" $33.00
4 MGP4 4 Standard 3/4" x 3-1/2" $38.00
4 MGP4-40 4 Long 3/4" x 4" $42.00
6 MGP6 6 Standard 3/4" x 3-1/2" $46.00
6 MGP6-40 7 Long 3/4" x 4" $50.00
8 MGP8 7 Standard 3/4" x 4" $50.00
6 MGP8-45 8 Long 3/4" x 4" $55.00
10 MGP10 8 Standard 3/4" x 4" $66.00
10 MGP10-45 9 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $72.00
12 MGP12 9 Standard 3/4" x 4" $68.00
12 MGP12-45 10 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $80.00
14 MGP14 14 Standard 3/4" x 4" $99.00
14 MGP14-45 14 Long 3/4" x 4-1/2" $110.00
16 MGP16 15 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $110.00
16 MGP16-50 15 Long 3/4" x 5" $119.00
18 MGP18 16 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $115.00
18 MGP18-50 14 Long 3/4" x 5" $133.00
20 MGP20 20 Standard 3/4" x 4-1/2" $128.00
20 MGP20-50 16 Long 3/4" x 5" $158.00
24 MGP24 21 Standard 3/4" x 5" $154.00
30 MGP30 38 Standard 1" x 6" $301.00
36 MGP36 46 Standard 1" x 6" $349.00
MJ Rubber Gaskets w/T-Bolt Packs

30 DG30 85 $434.00
36 DG36 115 $741.00
42 DG42 180 $1,159.00
48 DG48 275 $1,608.00
MJ Glands - DI Compact
7SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
Flange Packs - 1/8” Red Rubber
Gasket / Standard Bolts & Nuts
Size Item
No. Wt. Price
2 FGP08-02 1.5 CALL
3 FGP08-03 2 CALL
4 FGP08-04 3 CALL
6 FGP08-06 5 CALL
8 FGP08-08 6 CALL
10 FGP08-10 12 CALL
12 FGP08-12 13 CALL
14 FGP08-14 19 CALL
16 FGP08-16 25 CALL
18 FGP08-18 35 CALL
20 FGP08-20 45 CALL
24 FGP08-24 63 CALL
30 FGP08-30 95 CALL
36 FGP08-36 170 CALL
42 FGP08-42 215 CALL
48 FGP08-48 390 CALL
Flange Accessories
June 1, 2021-3 Canadian Market SIGMA Corporation